
Boeing Field Chevron

Feasibility Pilot Test Field Schedule

Sunday, April 07, 2019 Monday, April 08, 2019 Tuesday, April 09, 2019 Wednesday, April 10, 2019 Thursday, April 11, 2019 Friday, April 12, 2019 Saturday, April 13, 2019

Coring/Drilling/Well Install Coring/Drilling/Well Install Well Development

West side of western island  

and parking area closed.

West side of western island  

and parking area closed.

West side of western island  

and parking area closed.

Sunday, April 14, 2019 Monday, April 15, 2019 Tuesday, April 16, 2019 Wednesday, April 17, 2019 Thursday, April 18, 2019 Friday, April 19, 2019 Saturday, April 20, 2019

Groundwater Sampling 

(from AS wells only)

West parking area closed.

Sunday, April 21, 2019 Monday, April 22, 2019 Tuesday, April 23, 2019 Wednesday, April 24, 2019 Thursday, April 25, 2019 Friday, April 26, 2019 Saturday, April 27, 2019

Plastic placed on western 

planter strip

Security Fencing Delivery and 

Install (Set up on western 

planter-strip & parking area)

West parking area closed. West parking area closed.

Sunday, April 28, 2019 Monday, April 29, 2019 Tuesday, April 30, 2019 Wednesday, May 01, 2019 Thursday, May 02, 2019 Friday, May 03, 2019 Saturday, May 04, 2019

Fencing setup moved to 

western pump island

Generator/Forklift Delivery

(1st AM)

AS/SVE Equipment Delivery

AS/SVE System Setup

AS/SVE System Setup
SVE Step Test Upper Zone AS/SVE Test

Lower Zone AS/SVE Test

(Fencing moved back to 

western planter-strip & 

parking area)

West parking area 

closed.

West side of western island  

and parking area closed.

West side of western island  

and parking area closed.

West side of western island  

and parking area closed.

West side of western island  

and parking area closed.

West side of western island  

and parking area closed.
West parking area closed.

Sunday, May 05, 2019 Monday, May 06, 2019 Tuesday, May 07, 2019 Wednesday, May 08, 2019 Thursday, May 09, 2019 Friday, May 10, 2019 Saturday, May 11, 2019

AS/SVE Equipment Pick Up

Sample IDW for profiling

Fencing/Generator/Forklift 

Pick Up

Remove plastic from planter-

strip

West parking area 

closed.
West parking area closed. West parking area closed.


